
Op/Afstaptijd 10:08 10:12
Loop/Reis 10:12 ahm gar ahm cs 10:21

352 10501 1052 10:21 ahm cs wgn bus 10:54
352 1051 11:06 wgn bus ahm cs 11:39

Loop/Reis 11:39 ahm cs ahm kan 11:40
Pauze 11:40 12:05

Loop/Reis 12:05 ahm kan ahm cs 12:07
MAT 10422 12:07 ahm cs ahm cs 12:08

21 1053 12:08 ahm cs vlp bee 12:32
21 1054 12:34 vlp bee ahm cs 12:57

MAT 13:07 ahm cs ahm cs 13:08
21 1061 13:08 ahm cs vlp bee 13:32
21 1062 13:34 vlp bee ahm cs 13:58

MAT 14:07 ahm cs ahm cs 14:08
21 1069 14:08 ahm cs vlp bee 14:32
21 1070 14:34 vlp bee ahm cs 14:58

Loop/Reis 14:58 ahm cs ahm kan 15:00
Pauze 15:00 15:21

Loop/Reis 15:21 ahm kan ahm cs 15:22
352 10505 1096 15:22 ahm cs wgn bus 15:57
352 1095 16:02 wgn bus ahm cs 16:39
352 1112 16:45 ahm cs wgn bus 17:21
352 1111 17:31 wgn bus ahm cs 18:03

Loop/Reis 18:03 ahm cs ahm gar 18:12
Op/Afstaptijd 18:12 18:14

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Arnhem, Garage
Dienst D 175 10:08 - 18:14  8:06

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

D 175


